,1 SLEEVE AND BULLETS SIZE ,IO X 75 MM2 SLEEVE aND BULLETS stzE oa x so r rvr
7318
7318

100 Nos
200 Nos

ccsr
scsr

HSN uantity

15.OO NOS
11.OO NOS

1,500.oo
2,20rJ.oo

3,700 oo

333-OO
333.OO

t

731&

Amount Chargeable (jn words)
Totat 300 Nos

CGST

INR Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six Only.. 
HSN/SAC

t 4,366.O0
E.&OE

SGST/UTGST
3 700.oo 90/a

,rax Amount (in worc,s) : tNR slx Hundred slxty Six only
Total 3,700.oo

3s3.oo 90/" 333.OO 666 00333. OO 333.00 666. OO

We dectare that this invoice shows thoescnbed and rhat a, partic,rars 
","f"11X"J ::::$ the soods